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                                                                            Account Branch : VELLORE                                  
                                                                            Address        : No-1,Filter bed road                     
                                                                                             Adjacent South Police Station            
   MR. YUVARAJ GAJENDIRAN                                                                    Vellore-632001                           
   17 SURUTTUKARA STREET,                                                   City           : Vellore 632001                           
                                                                            State          : TAMIL NADU                               
   SAIDAPET (VELLORE)-CHENNAI REGION 632012                                 Phone no.      : 7448830293,7448830294                    
   TAMIL NADU INDIA                                                         RTGS/NEFT IFSC : ESFB0001023 MICR: 632756002              
                                                                            Email          : yuvarajg02@gmail.com                     
   JOINT HOLDERS :                                                          OD Limit       : 0.00                Currency : INR  
                                                                            Cust ID        : 8160249   Pr.Code : 1005  Br.Code : 1023   

   Nomination    : Not Registered                                           Account No     : 100008894499      OTHER                
   Statement From: 01/10/20               To: 07/12/20                      A/C Open Date  : 02/10/2020                         
                                                                            Account Status : Regular                        

   Txn Date   Transaction Description                    Cheque No           Value Date                    Debit Amount             Credit Amount           Running Balance  
   18/10/20   IMP 029219352851 7303203328 TRANSFER CR                        18/10/20                                                         1.00                      1.00 
              - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                 
   18/10/20   IMP 029222726885 KINCASH LOAN TRANSFER                         18/10/20                                                     2,115.00                  2,116.00 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   18/10/20   IMP P2A 029222762068 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       18/10/20                           2,000.00                                              116.00 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   19/10/20   IMP P2A 029315823889 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       19/10/20                             100.00                                               16.00 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   20/10/20   IMP 029415842549 IMPS100008894499                              20/10/20                                                       500.00                    516.00 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   20/10/20   029415220583 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         20/10/20                             499.00                                               17.00 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   20/10/20   IMP 029421760334 MYBANK FUND TRANSFER                          20/10/20                                                     2,227.80                  2,244.80 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   20/10/20   IMP 029422764456 FLIP CASH FUND TRANSFER                       20/10/20                                                     2,227.80                  4,472.60 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   21/10/20   029510125887 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         21/10/20                             500.00                                            3,972.60 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   21/10/20   IMP P2A 029511007993 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       21/10/20                           3,900.00                                               72.60 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   21/10/20   IMP 029523776576 7303203328 TRANSFER CR                        22/10/20                                                         1.00                     73.60 
              - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                 
   22/10/20   IMP 029612146741 BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION                       22/10/20                                                         1.00                     74.60 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   22/10/20   IMP 029612146754 BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION                       22/10/20                                                         1.00                     75.60 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   22/10/20   IMP 029614766185 GOCASH FUND TRANSFER                          22/10/20                                                     2,086.20                  2,161.80 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   22/10/20   IMP P2A 029618173227 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       22/10/20                           1,500.00                                              661.80 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   24/10/20   IMP 029815092222 BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION                       24/10/20                                                         1.00                    662.80 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   24/10/20   029816116149 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         24/10/20                             299.00                                              363.80 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   24/10/20   IMP 029821974336 RUPEECLICK FUND                               24/10/20                                                     1,110.60                  1,474.40 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
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              SETTLEMENT                               
   25/10/20   IMP 029900994474 9867182260 TRANSFER CR                        25/10/20                                                         1.00                  1,475.40 
              - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                 
   25/10/20   IMP 029913947121 TUFANRUPEES FUND                              25/10/20                                                     2,115.00                  3,590.40 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               



   25/10/20   IMP 029917679293 P2A TRANSFER CR - IMPS                        25/10/20                                                         1.00                  3,591.40 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   25/10/20   IMP 029919841702 CREDIT FROM GROMO                             25/10/20                                                         1.00                  3,592.40 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   26/10/20   NEFT DR-N300200007003856-SRI LAKSHMI       N3002000070038      26/10/20                           3,500.00                                               92.40 
              VINAYAGA-LAVB0000792-HEAD OFFICE         
   26/10/20   IMP 030008888121 IMPS100008894499                              26/10/20                                                     3,000.00                  3,092.40 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   26/10/20   IMP P2A 030011464296 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       26/10/20                           3,000.00                                               92.40 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   26/10/20   IMP 030011889067 IMPS100008894499                              26/10/20                                                     3,000.00                  3,092.40 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   26/10/20   030011445170 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         26/10/20                           3,078.36                                               14.04 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   26/10/20   IMP 030013711436 UDHAARLOAN FUND                               26/10/20                                                     2,192.40                  2,206.44 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   26/10/20   IMP 030013259292 1320629848639934464 CF                        26/10/20                                                       325.00                  2,531.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   26/10/20   IMP 030014341773 1320641994991865856 CF                        26/10/20                                                       325.00                  2,856.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   26/10/20   IMP P2A 030017515455 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       26/10/20                           1,000.00                                            1,856.44 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   26/10/20   030018243218 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         26/10/20                             361.00                                            1,495.44 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   26/10/20   030023163364 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         26/10/20                             155.00                                            1,340.44 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   27/10/20   IMP 030110895538 IMPS100008894499                              27/10/20                                                     2,000.00                  3,340.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   27/10/20   IMP 030112940819 P2A TRANSFER CR - IMPS                        27/10/20                                                         1.00                  3,341.44 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   27/10/20   IMP P2A 030113594011 7069020 NO TRANSFER                       27/10/20                           3,071.00                                              270.44 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   27/10/20   IMP P2A 030114599756 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       27/10/20                             200.00                                               70.44 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   27/10/20   IMP 030116899587 IMPS100008894499                              27/10/20                                                       300.00                    370.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   27/10/20   030116482301 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         27/10/20                             350.00                                               20.44 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   28/10/20   IMP 030212905968 IMPS100008894499                              28/10/20                                                     3,100.00                  3,120.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   28/10/20   030212319436 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         28/10/20                           3,000.00                                              120.44 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   28/10/20   030213307547 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         28/10/20                              25.00                                               95.44 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   29/10/20   IMP 030311914655 IMPS100008894499                              29/10/20                                                       250.00                    345.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   29/10/20   030311048307 TRANSFER CR - UPI INWARD                          29/10/20                                                        20.00                    365.44 
              ACCOUNT                                  

   Generation Date : 08-Dec-20 17:53             Generated by : 54589                        Requesting Branch Code : 1023 

                                                               **CONTINUE** 
                                           Page No .:     3     

   29/10/20   030311118071 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         29/10/20                             350.00                                               15.44 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   29/10/20   IMP 030321921327 IMPS100008894499                              29/10/20                                                     3,500.00                  3,515.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   29/10/20   030321529586 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         29/10/20                           3,106.20                                              409.24 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   29/10/20   IMP 030321874351 LIQUIDCASH FUND                               29/10/20                                                     2,923.20                  3,332.44 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   30/10/20   IMP P2A 030411904352 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       30/10/20                           3,300.00                                               32.44 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   30/10/20   IMP 030415926350 IMPS100008894499                              30/10/20                                                       700.00                    732.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   30/10/20   IMP P2A 030415932010 8888880 NO TRANSFER                       30/10/20                             642.00                                               90.44 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             



   30/10/20   IMP 030419928270 IMPS100008894499                              30/10/20                                                     1,500.00                  1,590.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   31/10/20   030514148225 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         31/10/20                           1,570.50                                               19.94 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   31/10/20   IMP 030514934511 IMPS100008894499                              31/10/20                                                     1,500.00                  1,519.94 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   31/10/20   030514238959 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         31/10/20                             503.00                                            1,016.94 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   31/10/20   030514263456 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         31/10/20                             503.00                                              513.94 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   31/10/20   030514332299 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         31/10/20                             503.50                                               10.44 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   01/11/20   IMP 030615185063 BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION                       01/11/20                                                         1.00                     11.44 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   01/11/20   IMP 030615720857 RHINO FINANCE PRIVATE                         01/11/20                                                     1,528.00                  1,539.44 
              LIMITED TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD        
              SETTLEMENT                               
   01/11/20   030618705587 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         01/11/20                             905.71                                              633.73 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   02/11/20   030708539989 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         02/11/20                             399.00                                              234.73 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   02/11/20   IMP 030710948590 IMPS100008894499                              02/11/20                                                       400.00                    634.73 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   02/11/20   IMP P2A 030711197045 4271108 NO TRANSFER                       02/11/20                              10.00                                              624.73 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   02/11/20   IMP REV 030711197045 4271108 NO TRANSFER                       02/11/20                                                        10.00                    634.73 
              CR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   02/11/20   IMP P2A 030711198510 4271108 NO TRANSFER                       02/11/20                              10.00                                              624.73 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   02/11/20   IMP REV 030711198510 4271108 NO TRANSFER                       02/11/20                                                        10.00                    634.73 
              CR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   02/11/20   IMP P2A 030711199652 4271108 NO TRANSFER                       02/11/20                             590.00                                               44.73 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   02/11/20   IMP 030714642127 CASHGURU FUND TRANSFER                        02/11/20                                                     2,115.00                  2,159.73 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   02/11/20   IMP 030714952302 IMPS100008894499                              02/11/20                                                     1,000.00                  3,159.73 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   02/11/20   030714433662 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         02/11/20                           3,070.80                                               88.93 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   02/11/20   IMP 030715683395 UDHAARLOAN FUND                               02/11/20                                                     2,192.40                  2,281.33 
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              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   02/11/20   IMP P2A 030716255898 3848532 NO TRANSFER                       02/11/20                           1,000.00                                            1,281.33 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   02/11/20   IMP 030717552994 BV14694054 TRANSFER CR                        02/11/20                                                         1.00                  1,282.33 
              - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                 
   02/11/20   IMP 030717873494 TRANSFER TRANSFER CR -                        02/11/20                                                     2,079.00                  3,361.33 
              IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                   
   02/11/20   030721793461 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         02/11/20                             300.00                                            3,061.33 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   02/11/20   030722085865 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         02/11/20                             399.00                                            2,662.33 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   03/11/20   IMP 030812961782 IMPS100008894499                              03/11/20                                                     1,600.00                  4,262.33 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   03/11/20   030813012701 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         03/11/20                           4,236.00                                               26.33 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   06/11/20   IMP 031111992667 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         06/11/20                                                        10.00                     36.33 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   06/11/20   IMP 031111992712 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         06/11/20                                                     5,000.00                  5,036.33 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   06/11/20   031111272803 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         06/11/20                           4,283.20                                              753.13 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   06/11/20   031111336990 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         06/11/20                             503.50                                              249.63 
              ACCOUNT                                  



   06/11/20   IMP 031111994103 LIQUIDCASH FUND                               06/11/20                                                     3,288.60                  3,538.23 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   06/11/20   IMP P2A 031112748089 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       06/11/20                             500.00                                            3,038.23 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   06/11/20   IMP 031116996447 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         06/11/20                                                       180.00                  3,218.23 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   06/11/20   IMP 031117997033 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         06/11/20                                                     1,700.00                  4,918.23 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   06/11/20   031117530071 TRANSFER CR - UPI INWARD                          06/11/20                                                       200.00                  5,118.23 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   06/11/20   031117101735 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         06/11/20                           4,944.00                                              174.23 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   06/11/20   IMP P2A 031117797274 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       06/11/20                             100.00                                               74.23 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   08/11/20   IMP 031310092943 BANK DETAILS VALIDATION                       08/11/20                                                         1.00                     75.23 
              ADVANCE INTELLIGENCE TECHN TRANSFER CR - 
              IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                   
   08/11/20   IMP 031315014516 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         08/11/20                                                       250.00                    325.23 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   08/11/20   031315162406 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         08/11/20                             250.00                                               75.23 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   08/11/20   IMP 031320016317 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         08/11/20                                                     1,000.00                  1,075.23 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   08/11/20   031320492211 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         08/11/20                             885.00                                              190.23 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   09/11/20   IMP 031405017088 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         09/11/20                                                        20.00                    210.23 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   09/11/20   IMP P2A 031405043741 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       09/11/20                             200.00                                               10.23 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   09/11/20   IMP 031413021715 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         09/11/20                                                     9,500.00                  9,510.23 
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              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   09/11/20   031413473302 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         09/11/20                           3,060.00                                            6,450.23 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   09/11/20   031414366041 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         09/11/20                           3,171.00                                            3,279.23 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   09/11/20   031414208644 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         09/11/20                           3,070.80                                              208.43 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   09/11/20   IMP 031414682388 UDHAARLOAN FUND                               09/11/20                                                     2,923.20                  3,131.63 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   09/11/20   IMP P2A 031420166769 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       09/11/20                             600.00                                            2,531.63 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   10/11/20   IMP 031511967259 CASHGURU FUND TRANSFER                        10/11/20                                                     4,230.00                  6,761.63 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   10/11/20   IMP 031515929256 HIND MONEY FUND                               10/11/20                                                     1,800.00                  8,561.63 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   10/11/20   031520483933 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         10/11/20                             399.00                                            8,162.63 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   11/11/20   IMP P2A 031607333828 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       11/11/20                           8,100.00                                               62.63 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   11/11/20   IMP 031608040734 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         11/11/20                                                       520.00                    582.63 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   11/11/20   IMP P2A 031608338054 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       11/11/20                             500.00                                               82.63 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   12/11/20   IMP 031708306566 BANK DETAILS VALIDATION                       12/11/20                                                         1.00                     83.63 
              ADVANCE INTELLIGENCE TECHN TRANSFER CR - 
              IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                   
   12/11/20   IMP 031717968142 GOCASH FUND TRANSFER                          12/11/20                                                     2,781.60                  2,865.23 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   12/11/20   IMP 031723061922 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         12/11/20                                                     2,350.00                  5,215.23 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   13/11/20   031800441085 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         13/11/20                           5,176.50                                               38.73 



              ACCOUNT                                  
   13/11/20   IMP 031810064138 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         13/11/20                                                     3,300.00                  3,338.73 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   13/11/20   031810342617 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         13/11/20                             538.90                                            2,799.83 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   13/11/20   IMP 031811065197 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         13/11/20                                                       250.00                  3,049.83 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   13/11/20   IMP 031812066144 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         13/11/20                                                     1,800.00                  4,849.83 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   13/11/20   031812315205 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         13/11/20                           4,659.30                                              190.53 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   13/11/20   IMP 031812666471 LIQUIDCASH FUND                               13/11/20                                                     4,019.40                  4,209.93 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   13/11/20   031813366967 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         13/11/20                             200.00                                            4,009.93 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   13/11/20   IMP 031815069322 NO TRANSFER CR - IMPS                         13/11/20                                                     2,500.00                  6,509.93 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   13/11/20   031815884241 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         13/11/20                           6,042.00                                              467.93 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   13/11/20   IMP 031815246408 G0CUZ00B6CGXM6 TRANSFER                       13/11/20                                                     4,935.00                  5,402.93 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
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   13/11/20   IMP 031816400362 G0DDYU2LIQ7IFO TRANSFER                       13/11/20                                                     3,525.00                  8,927.93 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   14/11/20   031909393362 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         14/11/20                           4,000.00                                            4,927.93 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   14/11/20   031914028837 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         14/11/20                           3,000.00                                            1,927.93 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   14/11/20   IMP 031914738184 TUFANRUPEES FUND                              14/11/20                                                     3,172.50                  5,100.43 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   14/11/20   031918005260 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         14/11/20                             624.00                                            4,476.43 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   14/11/20   031918892210 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         14/11/20                           2,372.60                                            2,103.83 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   15/11/20   IMP 032010679532 TRANSFER TRANSFER CR -                        15/11/20                                                     1,800.00                  3,903.83 
              IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                   
   15/11/20   IMP 032011726134 UDHAARLOAN FUND                               15/11/20                                                     3,654.00                  7,557.83 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   15/11/20   IMP 032011730849 OKCASH FUND TRANSFER                          15/11/20                                                     2,781.60                 10,339.43 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   15/11/20   032012703435 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         15/11/20                           2,416.00                                            7,923.43 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   15/11/20   IMP 032012822291 G1MECUX8I8KM07 TRANSFER                       15/11/20                                                     2,300.00                 10,223.43 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   15/11/20   032014921725 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         15/11/20                           5,035.00                                            5,188.43 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   15/11/20   IMP 032015151229 G1OCHIQFEWPK3Y TRANSFER                       15/11/20                                                     4,230.00                  9,418.43 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   15/11/20   032015093980 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         15/11/20                           7,049.00                                            2,369.43 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   15/11/20   IMP 032015176915 G1ORZ8OAR3VUEF TRANSFER                       15/11/20                                                     4,935.00                  7,304.43 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   15/11/20   032015185609 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         15/11/20                             470.00                                            6,834.43 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   15/11/20   032016431863 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         15/11/20                           4,980.00                                            1,854.43 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   15/11/20   IMP 032019677496 REMITTER TRANSFER CR -                        15/11/20                                                         1.00                  1,855.43 
              IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                   
   15/11/20   IMP 032019709666 G1TFSCVDRZ4Z5B TRANSFER                       15/11/20                                                     2,200.00                  4,055.43 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   16/11/20   IMP P2A 032109930395 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       16/11/20                           4,000.00                                               55.43 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             



   16/11/20   IMP P2A 032111939546 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       16/11/20                              40.00                                               15.43 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   16/11/20   IMP 032118113965 G1QLVKQIOORIOS TRANSFER                       16/11/20                                                     3,000.00                  3,015.43 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   17/11/20   032209482079 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         17/11/20                             503.50                                            2,511.93 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   17/11/20   IMP P2A 032210005051 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       17/11/20                           2,400.00                                              111.93 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   18/11/20   IMP P2A 032309096249 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       18/11/20                             100.00                                               11.93 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   18/11/20   IMP REV 032309096249 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       18/11/20                                                       100.00                    111.93 
              CR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   18/11/20   IMP P2A 032310101933 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       18/11/20                             100.00                                               11.93 
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              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   18/11/20   IMP REV 032310101933 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       18/11/20                                                       100.00                    111.93 
              CR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   18/11/20   IMP P2A 032310106346 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       18/11/20                             100.00                                               11.93 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   18/11/20   IMP REV 032310106346 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       18/11/20                                                       100.00                    111.93 
              CR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   18/11/20   IMP P2A 032310106506 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       18/11/20                             100.00                                               11.93 
              DR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   18/11/20   IMP REV 032310106506 0792360 NO TRANSFER                       18/11/20                                                       100.00                    111.93 
              CR - IMPS OUTWARD SETTLEMENT             
   18/11/20   IMP 032311899976 EXCELLENT TODAY                               18/11/20                                                     3,000.00                  3,111.93 
              TECHNOLOGIES P TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD 
              SETTLEMENT                               
   18/11/20   IMP 032311388385 G2WE6B70QG81FI TRANSFER                       18/11/20                                                     2,200.00                  5,311.93 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   18/11/20   IMP 032311941664 KREDITO FUND TRANSFER                         18/11/20                                                     2,200.00                  7,511.93 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   18/11/20   032312132199 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         18/11/20                           5,500.00                                            2,011.93 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   18/11/20   IMP 032312983794 LIQUIDCASH FUND                               18/11/20                                                     4,750.20                  6,762.13 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   18/11/20   032312260263 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         18/11/20                           4,000.00                                            2,762.13 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   18/11/20   IMP 032312997302 GOCASH FUND TRANSFER                          18/11/20                                                     3,477.00                  6,239.13 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   18/11/20   IMP 032312613934 FLIP CASH FUND TRANSFER                       18/11/20                                                     2,970.40                  9,209.53 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   18/11/20   032313806577 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         18/11/20                           2,567.00                                            6,642.53 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   18/11/20   IMP 032314072643 G2ZO2JXVBVLORK TRANSFER                       18/11/20                                                     2,200.00                  8,842.53 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   18/11/20   IMP 032316825468 LOAN TRANSFER CR - IMPS                       18/11/20                                                     3,000.00                 11,842.53 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   18/11/20   032321024009 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         18/11/20                             190.00                                           11,652.53 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   032409295830 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         19/11/20                           6,000.00                                            5,652.53 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   032409362827 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         19/11/20                           5,000.00                                              652.53 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   IMP 032410669415 UDHAARLOAN FUND                               19/11/20                                                     4,384.80                  5,037.33 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   19/11/20   IMP 032410677001 LOANTAP FUND TRANSFER                         19/11/20                                                     2,781.60                  7,818.93 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   19/11/20   032410474368 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         19/11/20                           4,000.00                                            3,818.93 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   IMP 032410702920 MONEYMART FUND TRANSFER                       19/11/20                                                     3,477.00                  7,295.93 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   19/11/20   032410277679 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         19/11/20                           1,000.00                                            6,295.93 



              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   IMP 032410200054                                               19/11/20                                                         1.00                  6,296.93 
              ACCVERIFYKB201119052857URVCR TRANSFER CR 
              - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                 
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   19/11/20   IMP 032411205563 DISBURSALKB201119ZYQSG                        19/11/20                                                     1,126.00                  7,422.93 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   19/11/20   032411945402 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         19/11/20                           6,042.00                                            1,380.93 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   IMP 032411265361 G2UUZOEWEWAWDZ TRANSFER                       19/11/20                                                     4,935.00                  6,315.93 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   19/11/20   032412116781 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         19/11/20                           4,821.60                                            1,494.33 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   IMP 032412855476 BANK DETAILS VALIDATION                       19/11/20                                                         1.00                  1,495.33 
              ADVANCE INTELLIGENCE TECHN TRANSFER CR - 
              IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                   
   19/11/20   IMP 032413898023 MYBANK FUND TRANSFER                          19/11/20                                                     3,341.70                  4,837.03 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   19/11/20   032413028538 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         19/11/20                           4,284.00                                              553.03 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   IMP 032413719490 G2X4XDOWLAWKFV TRANSFER                       19/11/20                                                     3,500.00                  4,053.03 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   19/11/20   IMP 032413726140 G2X6SZA8YH3RZ7 TRANSFER                       19/11/20                                                     3,000.00                  7,053.03 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   19/11/20   032421665410 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         19/11/20                           7,049.00                                                4.03 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   IMP 032421206220 G35ZSYCVFZZY3K TRANSFER                       19/11/20                                                     4,935.00                  4,939.03 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   19/11/20   032422906300 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         19/11/20                           4,531.06                                              407.97 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   19/11/20   IMP 032422985274 TUFANRUPEES FUND                              19/11/20                                                     3,877.49                  4,285.46 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   20/11/20   032508157559 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         20/11/20                             500.00                                            3,785.46 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   20/11/20   032511385324 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         20/11/20                           3,087.00                                              698.46 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   20/11/20   IMP 032512323616 G3KI9OJVOTDKN0 TRANSFER                       20/11/20                                                     2,591.40                  3,289.86 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   20/11/20   IMP 032512696942                                               20/11/20                                                     2,591.40                  5,881.26 
              POT289097B3909577M100025 TRANSFER CR -   
              IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                   
   20/11/20   032512478958 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         20/11/20                           3,142.00                                            2,739.26 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   20/11/20   IMP 032512484362 G3L4I6KTMZLLH5 TRANSFER                       20/11/20                                                     2,600.00                  5,339.26 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   20/11/20   IMP 032513758946 KRAZYBEAN FUND TRANSFER                       20/11/20                                                     2,200.00                  7,539.26 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   20/11/20   032517311144 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         20/11/20                             100.00                                            7,439.26 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   21/11/20   032611284454 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         21/11/20                           4,000.00                                            3,439.26 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   21/11/20   032611432667 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         21/11/20                           2,000.00                                            1,439.26 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   22/11/20   IMP 032713980793 INCASH FUND TRANSFER                          22/11/20                                                     3,525.00                  4,964.26 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   22/11/20   032713032557 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         22/11/20                           4,294.46                                              669.80 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   22/11/20   IMP 032713989770 LOAN TRANSFER CR - IMPS                       22/11/20                                                     3,500.00                  4,169.80 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
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   22/11/20   032714215101 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         22/11/20                             399.00                                            3,770.80 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   22/11/20   032714316103 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         22/11/20                             399.00                                            3,371.80 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   22/11/20   IMP 032714097705 BANK DETAILS VALIDATION                       22/11/20                                                         1.00                  3,372.80 
              ADVANCE INTELLIGENCE TECHN TRANSFER CR - 
              IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                   
   22/11/20   IMP 032715677420 TRANSFER TRANSFER CR -                        22/11/20                                                     2,820.00                  6,192.80 
              IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT                   
   22/11/20   032715004486 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         22/11/20                           2,920.41                                            3,272.39 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   22/11/20   IMP 032716164994 G4BTH1QAOFUL6F TRANSFER                       22/11/20                                                     2,200.00                  5,472.39 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   22/11/20   IMP 032717972061 P2A TRANSFER CR - IMPS                        22/11/20                                                     2,467.50                  7,939.89 
              INWARD SETTLEMENT                        
   22/11/20   IMP 032723966736 G4IF1MYKMM1HI7 TRANSFER                       22/11/20                                                     3,525.00                 11,464.89 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   23/11/20   032811155107 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         23/11/20                             503.50                                           10,961.39 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   23/11/20   032818140685 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         23/11/20                           6,500.00                                            4,461.39 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   23/11/20   032818173770 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         23/11/20                           4,000.00                                              461.39 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   23/11/20   IMP 032818838301 LIQUIDCASH FUND                               23/11/20                                                     5,481.00                  5,942.39 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   23/11/20   IMP 032818849887 FLIP CASH FUND TRANSFER                       23/11/20                                                     3,713.00                  9,655.39 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   23/11/20   032819509703 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         23/11/20                           3,142.00                                            6,513.39 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   23/11/20   IMP 032819344821 G4DFWQMZBF6GAG TRANSFER                       23/11/20                                                     2,700.00                  9,213.39 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   23/11/20   032823737213 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         24/11/20                           6,000.00                                            3,213.39 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   24/11/20   IMP 032900653176 UDHAARLOAN FUND                               24/11/20                                                     5,115.60                  8,328.99 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   24/11/20   032902358463 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         24/11/20                           5,000.00                                            3,328.99 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   24/11/20   032903824817 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         24/11/20                           2,904.00                                              424.99 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   24/11/20   IMP 032908957533 GOCASH FUND TRANSFER                          24/11/20                                                     4,172.40                  4,597.39 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   24/11/20   IMP 032908968218 KRAZYBEAN FUND TRANSFER                       24/11/20                                                     2,700.00                  7,297.39 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   24/11/20   032909645887 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         24/11/20                           4,500.00                                            2,797.39 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   24/11/20   IMP 032909612296 MYBANK FUND TRANSFER                          24/11/20                                                     4,084.30                  6,881.69 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   24/11/20   032909765009 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         24/11/20                           4,000.00                                            2,881.69 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   24/11/20   IMP 032909633878 LOANTAP FUND TRANSFER                         24/11/20                                                     3,477.00                  6,358.69 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   24/11/20   IMP 032910383008 G4SFJBSX1H2BLT TRANSFER                       24/11/20                                                     3,525.00                  9,883.69 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
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   24/11/20   032910187547 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         24/11/20                           7,049.00                                            2,834.69 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   24/11/20   IMP 032910428278 G4SYHVYGITAPOS TRANSFER                       24/11/20                                                     4,935.00                  7,769.69 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   24/11/20   032912570256 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         24/11/20                           7,049.00                                              720.69 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   24/11/20   032912570256 TRANSFER CR - UPI OUTWARD                         24/11/20                                                     7,049.00                  7,769.69 
              ACCOUNT                                  



   24/11/20   IMP 032921985513 RUMMY BULL FUND                               24/11/20                                                     3,525.00                 11,294.69 
              TRANSFER TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD       
              SETTLEMENT                               
   24/11/20   IMP 032922384179 BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION                       24/11/20                                                         1.00                 11,295.69 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   25/11/20   033009622828 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         25/11/20                           7,049.00                                            4,246.69 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   25/11/20   IMP 033009229344 G5G4YJKERDNDDQ TRANSFER                       25/11/20                                                     4,935.00                  9,181.69 
              CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT              
   25/11/20   033009716807 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         25/11/20                           5,000.00                                            4,181.69 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   25/11/20   IMP 033009949080 MONEYMART FUND TRANSFER                       25/11/20                                                     4,172.40                  8,354.09 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   25/11/20   033009809359 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         25/11/20                           4,187.00                                            4,167.09 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   25/11/20   033009148537 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         25/11/20                           1,000.00                                            3,167.09 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   25/11/20   033011251319 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         25/11/20                           3,107.27                                               59.82 
              ACCOUNT                                  
   25/11/20   IMP 033011727665 EXCELLENT TODAY                               25/11/20                                                     3,000.00                  3,059.82 
              TECHNOLOGIES P TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD 
              SETTLEMENT                               
   25/11/20   IMP 033011731003 KREDITO FUND TRANSFER                         25/11/20                                                     2,200.00                  5,259.82 
              TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD SETTLEMENT     
   25/11/20   033011186928 TRANSFER DR - UPI OUTWARD                         25/11/20                           4,998.00                                              261.82 
              ACCOUNT                                  
